



Project Bid Summary

Project Name: COOPER DRIVE EMERGENCY REPAIR
Contract No. C02451
Bid Opening: 9/21/2023

Business Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$187,500.00	
PAT NELSON CONSTRUCTION INC	\$158,205.80	15.62% UNDER



Project Bid Abstract

PAT NELSON CONSTRUCTION INC

Line	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00
3	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,020.00	\$13,020.00
4	Subgrade Enhancement Geotextile	SF	1,800	\$25.00	\$45,000.00	\$7.07	\$12,726.00
5	Reinforced Polypropylene Liner	SF	900	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$13.49	\$12,141.00
6	Trench Excavation	CY	90	\$150.00	\$13,500.00	\$109.33	\$9,839.70
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$767.00	\$15,340.00
8	4" Perforated PVC Pipe (Schedule 80)	LF	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$24.53	\$7,359.00
9	Trench Backfill	CY	70	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$305.43	\$21,380.10
10	4" Cleanout with Lid	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
11	Clear Poly Film Visqueen (6 Mil)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,760.00	\$4,760.00
12	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00
			Totals		\$187,500.00		\$158,205.80